
Name of 

Work  

Reference:

Tender No 

Last date and time of online submission/ 

uploading of  E-tender i.e. e-Envelope- I & 

II

Date and time of online opening of 

technical bid.

Date and time for online opening of 

financial bids

Copy to:- 
1

2

3

4

5

The CE(E), BSNL Electrical Zone Shimla for kind information

DGM(Finance ), BSNL  O/o GMTD  Shimla

The Executive Engineer (E), Mandi/Dharamshala.

The Sub Divisional Engineer (E), Hamirpur/Shimla/Solan/Mandi/Dharamshala/Nahan

All Registered Contractors working in  This Zone 

24.01.2020 Up to 23.00 hrs 

28.01.2020 after 15.00 hrs

28.01.2020 after 15.30 hrs

For further details, visit our website  www.tenderwizard.com/BSNL  or www.hp.bsnl.co.in  or 

eprocure.gov.in All other terms & conditions will be remain same

Executive Engineer (Elect) 

BSNL ED,Shimla

DNIT no 13/2019-20/SHIMLA/SHIMLA DIVISION dated 04.01.2020

Due to administrative reasons following corrections/Partial modification in NIT issued vide letter 

under reference are hereby authorized 

17/EE/E/BSNL/ED/SML/E-TENDER/2019-20

NO:-65/EE/E/BSNL/ED/SML/ 2019-20/320 Dated:-14.01.2020

CORRIGENDUM

Comprehensive maintenance of 2x125KVA Diesel E/A Set Alongwith sound proof

enclouser for RMC Data Centre at TE building Chotta Shimla H.P.


